
 
 

 

 

2017 Holiday Closure Schedule 
 

New Year’s – Sunday 1/1/17  Closed  

  Monday 1/2/17*  Open 7:00am – 5:00 pm 

Martin Luther King’s - Monday 1/16/17 Open 7:00 am – 5:00 pm 

 

County Employee Recognition Event   

Wednesday 4/26/17  Open 6:00 am – noon 

 

Memorial Day – Monday 5/29/17*  Open 7:00 am – 5:00 pm  

 

Independence Day – Tuesday 7/4/17 Open 7:00 am – 5:00 pm 

 

Labor Day – Monday 9/4/17  Open 7:00 am – 5:00 pm 

 

Veteran’s Day – Friday 11/10/17*  Open 7:00am – 5:00 pm 

    Saturday 11/11/17  Open 7:00 am – 5:00 pm  

       

Thanksgiving Day-Thursday, 11/23/17 Closed 

         Friday 11/24/17 * Open 7:00am – 5:00 pm 

Christmas Day – Monday 12/25/17  Closed 

 

New Year’s Day – Monday 1/1/18  Closed 

 

 

*County observed Holiday 


